
BCS Volleyball Schedule 2025 
Red - Home, Black - Away, Green - Tentative 

(updated 9/22/2025) 
 
Date​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Team​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Time 
 
Wed, Sept 10​ ​ ​ Practice Begins​ ​ ​ ​ 3pm 
 
Wed, Sept 10​ ​ ​ @BCS Mandatory Parent’s Meeting​ 4:45pm 
​ ​ ​ ​  
Fri-Sat, September 26-27 ​ ​ @ Cordova Copper River Rally​ ​ TBA​ ​  
 
Tues, Sept 30​ ​ ​ Lumen Christi​ ​ ​ ​ 5 JV/6:30 V 
 
Tuesday, Oct 7​ ​ ​ Unalaska​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 5pm V 
 
Wednesday, Oct 8​ ​ ​ Sand Point​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 1:30pm V 

​ ​ ​ King Cove​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 3:30pm V 
 
Fri-Sat, Oct. 10-11​ ​ ​ No Games - Trunk or Treat  
 
Thursday, Oct 16​ ​ ​ Seldovia Varsity​ ​ ​ ​ 4:30pm 
 
Friday, Oct 17​ ​ ​ Ninilchik​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 4pm​  
 
Saturday, Oct 18​ ​ ​ CIA @ BCS​  ​ ​ ​ ​ 12pm 
 
Tuesday, Oct. 21​ ​ ​ Su Valley JV & Varsity​ ​ ​ TBD 
 
Tuesday, Oct 28​ ​ ​ Lumen Christi​ ​ ​ ​ 5 JV/6:30 V 
 
Thursday, Oct 30​ ​ ​ @ Holy Rosary Varsity Only​ ​ 6pm 
 
Fri-Sat, Oct 31-Nov 1​ ​ @ Su Valley Tournament 
 
Thursday, Nov 6​ ​ ​ @ Lumen Christi​ ​ ​ ​ 5 JV/6:30 V 
 
Tuesday, Nov 11​ ​ ​ Su Valley JV & Varsity​ ​ JV 5pm/ V 6:30pm 
 
Friday,  Nov. 14​ ​ ​ Ninilchik Varsity​ ​ ​ ​ 5:30pm 
 
Saturday, Nov 15​ ​ ​ CIA Varsity​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 10am 
 



BCS Volleyball Schedule 2025 
Red - Home, Black - Away, Green - Tentative 

(updated 9/22/2025) 
 
Date​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Team​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Time 
 
Tuesday, Nov 18​ ​ ​ Holy Rosary - Varsity ​ ​ ​ 6pm 
 
Thur-Sat, Nov. 20-22​ ​ Regions @ Lumen Christi​ ​  
 
Thur-Sat, Dec 4-6​ ​ ​ State (if we qualify) @ Dimond HS 
 
 
 
 


